County Code County Name

Colorado Wheat Final Planting Dates

2009 Crop Year

Final Planting Date

001
003
005
009
011
013
014
017
021
023
025
031
033
039
041
059
061
063
067
069
071
073
075
077
081
083
087
089
095
099
101
103
105
107
109
113
115
121
123
125

Adams
Alamosa
Arapahoe
Baca

Bent
Boulder
Broomfield
Cheyenne
Conejos
Costilla
Crowley
Denver
Dolores
Elbert

El Paso
Jefferson
Kiowa

Kit Carson
La Plata
Larimer
Las Animas
Lincoln
Logan
Mesa
Moffat
Montezuma
Morgan
Otero
Phillips
Prowers
Pueblo

Rio Blanco
Rio Grande
Routt
Saguache
San Miguel
Sedgwick
Washington
Weld
Yuma

October 15, 2008
May 15, 2009

October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
May 15, 2009

May 15, 2009

October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008

September 2008

October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009

October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008

October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009

October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008

October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009
October 31, 2008 / May 31, 2009
October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009

October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008

October 31, 2008 / May 31, 2009

May 15, 2009

October 31, 2008 / May 31, 2009

May 15, 2009

October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009

October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008
October 15, 2008

If you have questions, please contact: USDA / Risk Management Agency / Topeka Regional Office — Telephone

785.266.0248



