## Colorado Wheat Final Planting Dates 2009 Crop Year

County Code	County Name	Final Planting Date
		That Flanting Date
001 003 005	Adams Alamosa Arapahoe	October 15, 2008 May 15, 2009 October 15, 2008
009 011 013 014 017	Baca Bent Boulder Broomfield Cheyenne	October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008
021 023 025 031 033	Conejos Costilla Crowley Denver Dolores	May 15, 2009 May 15, 2009 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009
039 041 059 061 063	Elbert El Paso Jefferson Kiowa Kit Carson	October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008
063 067 069 071 073	La Plata Larimer Las Animas Lincoln	October 15, 2008 October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008
075 077 081 083	Logan Mesa Moffat Montezuma	October 15, 2008 October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009 October 31, 2008 / May 31, 2009 October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009
087 089 095 099 101	Morgan Otero Phillips Prowers Pueblo	October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008
103 105 107 109 113 115 121	Rio Blanco Rio Grande Routt Saguache San Miguel Sedgwick Washington Weld	October 31, 2008 / May 31, 2009 May 15, 2009 October 31, 2008 / May 31, 2009 May 15, 2009 October 31, 2008 / May 15, 2009 October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008
123 125	Yuma	October 15, 2008 October 15, 2008